There is high voltage electrical supply apparatus within close proximity of the property. Some  lenders will require
additional comment on this when reporting to them.

The current cost of reinstating the property would be fairly stated at £90,000 (Ninety Thousand  Pounds)

The current value of the property would be fairly stated at £162,000 (One Hundred and Sixty  Two Thousand
Pounds)

There has been an upturn in the property market within the past few years but activity levels have  fluctuated
during the past 12 months. Longer term prospects are uncertain at the current time.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address